
THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

1/12 
 

Tender No. 577774, Dated 22.02.2023 
University Approval No. AUD-30, Dt. 12.05.2023 and  

                                      S.R. No. 3.1.A.3, Dt.28.04.2023     

                                      

(A) Chemical Category: Supply of Chemicals : Routine & High Purity 

Chemicals, Fine Chemicals , Special Media and Molecular Biochemicals, 

Research Chemicals and Radioactive chemicals & Assay Kits 
Sr.No. Name of the Firm  Brand Name of the Item Discount 

quoted 

1 

Ghanshyam Trading Co., 

Satsang apartment, 

Opp. BMC bank, 

Kothi Salatwada Road, 

Vadodara-390001  

(M) 9099194949 

Thermofisher/Qualigens     45% 

2 Ranchem  [Routine/ Fine 45% 

3 
Qualigens/Ranchem  Research 

Chemical 
10% 

4 Biosolve 10% 

5 

Qualigens/Ranchem 

[Highpurity/Fine/Spl. 

Biochemical/Culture, Media] 

5% 

6 Fisher Consumables 5% 

7 JT Baker 5% 

8 

ChemFine Enterprise 

128-129, Mohangiri Krupa, 

Nr. Jupiter Cross Road, 

Makarpura GIDC, 

Vadodara -390 010. 

(M) 8866024777 

 

Molychem 

 

 

 

 

43% 

9 

Shaktikrupa Enterprise, Vadodara-

390 022. 

(M) 9328533587 

 

 

 

Qualikems 42% 

10 Merck-India 35% 

11 Finar 35% 

12 Jain 10% 

13 Kempashol 

 
2% 

14 

15 Shree Krishna Life Science 

4/3, Industrial Estate,  

BIDC, Gorwa, 

Vadodara 

(M) 9455856605 

 

CDH 41% 

16 
Culture Media 

 

31% 

 

17 
Alfa Aesar and Across 

 

6% 

 

18 
Jyoti Enterprise  

2/24, Kasper Square 

New Alkapuri Road, Gotri 

Vadodara-390016  

(M) 9327248086 

 

Astron India 

 
41% 

19 

 
Spectrochem 

 

20% 

 

20 

 

 

 

Allied Chemicals Corporation 

658, GIDC, Makarpura,  

Vadodara 

0265-2642945 

Allied Chemical 

 

 

40% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

2/12 
 

 

21 

 

 

 

 

Suvidhinath Laboratories 

6, Gandhi sOil Mill compound                  

Industrial Area, Gorwa Road,  

Vadodara-390 016       

0265-2281013 

SULAB Chemicals 

 

 

 

40% 

 

22 

 

Durga Glass Works 

Vadodara – 390  002 

0265-2771203 

Loba Chemie 

 

 

 

40% 

23 
Panchhi Enterprise 

C-60, Krishna Industrial Estate, 

Opp. Gorwa BIDC, 

Vadodara – 390 016 

(M) 9624751151 

Advent Chembio 35% 

24 Dimer 10% 

25 TCI 5% 

26 
Clear Synth. Lab 

 
5% 

27 

 

Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara 

(M) 9376282861 

Sisco Chem. 

 

 

20% 

 

28 

 

 

Arnav Trading   

Vadodara-390010 

(M) 9428978091 

Ultrapure Lab Chemicals 

 

 

20% 

 

29 Sukrut Life Science 

D-8, Shantaram Complex, 

Opp. New Gunjan Society,  

Ninay Nagar, 

Ahmedabad-382481. 

(M) 9898055334 

Merck-Imported/Germany 20% 

30 Sigma Aldrich 10% 

31 

 

 

OTT Scientific 

 

 

5% 

 

32 

 

 

 

MAA Traders 

GF-35, Hiranvanti Chambers 

Opp. Aryakanya Vidyalay, 

Karelibaug, 

Vadodara-390 019 

(M) 9898222736,  8128684259 

S D Fine Chemicals 

 

 

 

20% 

33 

Allianz Bioinnovation  

No F/141, ANSA-F Wing, Saki 

Vihar Road, Ansa Industrial Estate, 

Chandivali, Sakinaka, Mumbai, 

Maharashtra 400072 

(M) 070453 51322 

 

 

 

MCE 15% 

34 Biotium 15% 

35 Aexbio 15% 

36 Acrobiosystem 15% 

37 

 Abbkine 
15% 

38 

 

Abclonal Technology 

 

 

15% 

39 
Genscript 

 

15% 

 

40 
Manisha Enterprises 

21, Ashwamegh Elegance, B/h, 

Kalyan Jewellers, 

Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380 006 

(M) 9377939487 

Invitrogen Bioservices 15% 

41 DSS Takara 5% 

42 Becton Dickinson 5% 

43 Capsugel 5% 

44 LABTEX Corporation 5% 

https://www.google.com/search?q=allianz+bioinnovation&source=hp&ei=KnFoZPuSF9zM2roPkIyqmA0&iflsig=AOEireoAAAAAZGh_OiI3eliRsycKzcofXqLkCGu0YYEk&oq=address+Allianz+Bioinnovation+&gs_lcp=Cgdnd3Mtd2l6EAEYADIFCAAQogQyBQgAEKIEMgUIABCiBDIFCAAQogQ6EQguEIAEELEDEIMBEMcBENEDOgsIABCABBCxAxCDAToLCC4QigUQsQMQgwE6BggAEB4QDToICAAQigUQhgM6BAgAEB5QAFjrYWCSf2gAcAB4AIABzQGIAbQMkgEFMC45LjKYAQCgAQGgAQI&sclient=gws-wiz


THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

3/12 
 

 

45 Techno Enterprise 

3rd Floor, 313 & 314 

Shivalik Satyamev, 

Nr. Vakil Saheb Bridge,  

Ahmedabad  

(M) 9978977084 

Sai Biotech 12% 

46 Eppendorff 10% 

47 Imperial Life Science 10% 

48 Oxford Nanopore 0% 

49 Qiagen India 10% 

50 

S S Daftari & Sons, 

Ahmedabad-380 007. 

079-25501718 

Qiagen India 10% 

51 BR Biochem Life Science 10% 

52 

 

 

 

 Chaitanya Agrobiotech 

10% 

53 

 

 

 

Krishna Surgical Co 

GF/17, Sundaram Hub, 

Karelibaug,  

Vadodara-3900018 

(M) 9427612592 

Himedia Lab Chemical  

 

 

 

 

10% 

54 

Purvi Chemicals 

S/132, Patolia Pole, Ghadiali Pole, 

Vadodara -3900001. 

0265-2428222 

Himedia Lab Chemical  

 

 

 

10 % 

 

55 
Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara  

0265-2242861 

 

Himedia Lab Chemical  

 

10 % 

 

56 

 Genei 
5% 

57 

Labcart Scientific 

B08, GF, Siddharth Annexe,  

NH 8, Vemoli,Vadodara 

(M) 9558800573 

 

 

Axiva Sichem Biotech 

 

 

 

 

10% 

58 
Empire Enterprises 

Manjalpur 

Vadodara 390 011 

(M) 9824413466 

 

 

 

 

 

Bio Genomics Asia  

 
10% 

59 Thermofisher Scientific Imported 10% 

60 Genetix Biotech Asia  5% 

61 Cole Parmer India 5% 

62 

 Eurofins Genomics 
5% 

63 
Waters India Pvt Ltd. 

 
5% 

64 

Gujarat Chemicals Corporation 

103, Jalaram Complex,  

Karelibaug, Vadodara 

(M) 9825058839 

Avra 10% 

65 

 

 

 
SRL 

 

10% 

66 
Tekbio Labsolution (P) Ltd 

403/4th Floor Kush Complex, 

Tekbio  

 
10% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

4/12 
 

Naranpura Cross Road, 

Ahmedabad -380013 

(M)  9824097792 

 

 

67 

Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt Ltd., 

New Delhi – 110015  

011-45027000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Genetix Biotech Asia  5% 

68 Fermentas Life Science 5% 

69 Duchefa Neetherlands 5% 

70 Santa Cruz Biotechnology 5% 

71 Bio-Rad Laboratories 5% 

72 Statens Serum Institute 5% 

73 Zymo 5% 

74 Toyobo 5% 

75 Primer Design  5% 

76 E-Coli 5% 

77 Nucleopore 5% 

78 

 

 Puregene 

5% 

79 
Cell Clone 

 

5% 

 

80 Khyati Enterprises 

35, Vijaynagar, 

Tarsali, Vadodara - 390 009 

(M) 7572809309 

 

 

 

 

 

Genetix Biotech Asia  5% 

81 MP Biomedical 5% 

82 Genaxy Scientific 5% 

83 Everon Life Science 5% 

84 NU Life Consultants 5% 

85 

 
BI Biotech India  

 
5% 

87 

 Shakti Scientific Co.    

Vadodara – 390 001 

0265-2412756 

(M) 9638639393 

MagGenome 

 

 

5% 

88 

 

SLS Research 

 

 

5% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

5/12 
 

(B ) Small Equipment/Accessories of Equipment 

Sr.No
. 

Name of the Firm  Brand Name of the Item Discount 
quoted 

1 

 

 

Jyoti Enterprise  

Vadodara-390016  

(M) 9327248086 

Amber Hydrometers 

21% 

 

 

2 

Scientific Trading Corporation 

Ahmedabad – 380 002. 

079-22169313 

(M) 9825048160 

SHIMADZU 21% 

3 Eutech 12.50% 

4 Labman Scientific 12% 

5 Wensar 12% 

6 Scale-Tech 11% 

7 Jain Scientific-JSGW 10% 

8 Aczet Pvt Ltd. 10% 

9 SSI 10% 

10 P-Fact /Neuation 10% 

11 Scientific Trading 10% 

12 ESICO/EI 6% 

13 Moxcare 5% 

14 Rescholar Equipment 5% 

15 Equiptronics 0% 

16 ELTEK 0% 

17 Tempo 0% 

18 

 

 

Durga Glass Works 

Vadodara – 390  002 

0265-2771203 

Durga 

 

 

20% 

19 Sukrut Life Science 

Ahmedabad-382481. 

(M) 9898055334 

Merck Life Sciences 20% 

20 Sigma Aldrich 10% 

21 Ott Scientific 5% 

22 Abhinandan Traders 

Vadodara-390 024 

0265-2773034 

(M) 9824419502 

REMI 17% 

23 Digital 12% 

24 Dhona 0% 

25 Labcart Scientific 

B08, GF, Siddharth Annexe,  

NH 8, Vemoli,Vadodara 

(M) 9558800573 

Glassco Lab. 16% 

26 

 

 

Star lab Products 

Eppondorf India 

10% 

10% 

27 
Manisha Enterprises 

Ahmedabad-380 006 

(M) 9377939487` 

Invitrogen Bioservices 15% 

28 Corning Technologies India 10% 

29 DSS Takara Bio India 5% 

31 Meta Lab Scientific 5% 

32 Ghanshyam Trading Corporation 

Vadodara-390001 

(M) 9099194949 

Borosil 15% 

33 Lalco 15% 

34 Thermofisher India 15% 

    



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

6/12 
 

    

35 

Shree Siddhivinayak Enterprise 

Tarsali, Baroda  and  Ahmedabad   

(M) 7575008853, 9824252749 

 

Equitron 15% 

 Horiba 15% 

36 Samarth Electronics 15% 

37 Accumax 15% 

38 
OHAUS-Weighing Balance, 

Industrial Products,  
10% 

39 OHAUS-Industrial Products 10% 

40 
OHAUS-Certifuge and Non-

weighing Equipment 
10% 

41 

Shakti Scientific Co.  

Vadodara – 390 001 

(M) 9638639393 

Neuation 15% 

42 Igneous Technologies 10% 

43 Systronics 5% 

44 Magnus 5% 

45 Techresource 5% 

46 

 

ChemFine Enterprise 

Vadodara -390 010. 

(M) 8866024777 

 

Biotechnics India Instruments 

 

 

15% 

47 S S Daftari & Sons, 

Vasna, Ahmedabad-380 007. 

079-25501718, 

 

Biosan 10% 

48 B R Biochemical Life Science 10% 

49 Grant India 10% 

50 Qiagen India  10% 

51 

 

Tekbio Labsolution (P) Ltd 

Ahmedabad -380013 

(M)  9824097792 

Tekbio  

 

 

10% 

52 

 

Panchhi Enterprise 

Vadodara – 390 016 

(M) 9624751151 

Sartorius 

 

 

10% 

 

53 Empire Enterprises 

Vadodara-390 011 

(M) 9824413466 

 

Cole Parmer India 10% 

54 Thermo fisher Scientific- 10% 

55 Invitorgen BioServices 10% 

56 Elan Professional Appliaces 5% 

57 Waters India  5% 

58 

 

 

 

Purvi Chemicals 

S/132, Patolia Pole, Ghadiali Pole, 

Vadodara -3900001. 

0265-2428222 

 

Himedia 10% 

59 Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara 

(M) 9376282861 

 

Himedia 10% 

60 JJ Labware 10% 

61 Genei 5% 

62 Axiva 5% 

 

 

63 

Arnav Trading   

Vadodara-390010 

(M) 9428978091 

ADL g Enterprise 

 

 

10% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

7/12 
 

  

 
 

64 Techno Enterprise  

Ahmedabad 

(M) 9978977084 

Eppendorf India Ltd 10% 

65 Imperial Life Sciences  10% 

66 Qiagen India  10% 

67 Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt Ltd., 

Floor New Delhi – 110015  

011-45027000 

 

Biorad Laboratories 5% 

68 MRC  5% 

69 JEIO Tech 5% 

70 Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

71 
Empire Enterprises Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

72 
Khyati Enterprises  

Vadodara - 390 009 

(M) 7572809309 

 

 

 

 

Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

73 Shanti Scientific Industries 10% 

74 Boosh Industries 10% 

75 MP Biomedical 5% 

76 
Ambinova Technologies 

5% 

 

77 Genaxy Scientific  5% 

78 

 

 

MAA Traders 

Vadodara-390 019 

(M) 9898222736,  8128684259 

 

S D Fine Instrument 

 

 

 

5% 

 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

8/12 
 

( C) Glasswares and Glass Apparatus: 
Sr.No. Name of the Firm Brand Name of the Item Discount  

1 Shree Krishna Life Science 

4/3, Industrial Estate,  

BIDC, Gorwa, 

Vadodara 

(M) 9455856605 

Biohall 40% 

2 

 

 

Omsons 

 

 

38% 

3 

 

 

ChemFine Enterprise 

Vadodara -390 010. 

(M) 8866024777 

CFE  Glass Apparatus 

 

 

32% 

 

 

     4 

 

 

Jyoti Enterprise  

Vadodara-390016  

(M) 9327248086 

Amber Hydrometers 

31% 

 

 

5 

Durga Glass Works 

Vadodara – 390  002 

0265-2771203 

Durasil  Glass ware 

 

30% 

6 Scientific Trading Corporation 

Ahmedabad – 380 002. 

079-22169313 

(M) 9825048160 

Jain Scientific-JSGW 30% 

7 
Blue Star (Polar Industrial Corn) 5% 

8 
Shaktikrupa Enterprise, 

Vadodara-390 022. 

(M) 9328533587 

Jain Glassware 30% 

9 Rasayan 20% 

10 Polylab 5% 

11 Ghanshyam Trading Corporation 

Vadodara-390001 

(M) 9099194949 

Borosil Glass ware 25% 

12 

 
VIALS 10% 

13 Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara 

(M) 9376282861 

 

J SIL 25% 

14 JJ Labware 10% 

15 Axiva 5% 

16 Himedia 10% 

17 

 

 

 

Purvi Chemicals 

S/132, Patolia Pole, Ghadiali Pole, 

Vadodara -3900001. 

0265-2428222 

Himedia 10% 

18 Sukrut Life Science 

Ahmedabad-382481. 

(M) 9898055334 

Merck Life Science -Millipore 20% 

19 Sigma Aldrich 10% 

20 Ott. Scientific 5% 

21 Khyati Enterprises  

Vadodara - 390 009 

(M) 7572809309 

Genaxy Scientific 10% 

22 Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

23 Labcart Scientific 

B08, GF, Siddharth Annexe,  

NH 8, Vemoli,Vadodara 

(M) 9558800573 

Thermofisher Scientific India 25% 

24 
Glassco  16% 

26 

 

 

Manisha Enterprises 

Ahmedabad-380 006 

(M) 9377939487` 

Corning Technologies & Pyrex 10% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

9/12 
 

(D) Labware and Plasticware: 

 

Sr.No. Name of the Firm Brand Name of the Item Discount 
quoted 

1 Scientific Trading Corporation 

Ahmedabad – 380 002. 

079-22169313 

(M) 9825048160 

Polylab 25% 

2 P-Fact-Fine care corpn 10% 

3 Moxcare 5% 

4 Shree Siddhivinayak Enterprise 

Tarsali, Baroda  and  

Ahmedabad   

(M) 7575008853, 9824252749 

Avantor 22% 

5 Microbiome 20% 

6 Jyoti Enterprise  

Vadodara-390016  

(M) 9327248086 

Amber Hydrometers 21% 

7 Techno Enterprise  

Ahmedabad 

(M) 9978977084 

Tpp Techno Plastic Products 21% 

8 Eppendorf India Ltd 10% 

9 Imperial Life Sciences  10% 

10 Qiagen India  10% 

11 Allianz Bioinnovation  

 

Abclonal Technology 20% 

12 Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara 

(M) 9376282861 

 

J Sil 20% 

13 JJ Labware 10% 

14 Genei 5% 

15 Axiva 5% 

16 Durga Glass Works 

Vadodara – 390  002 

0265-2771203 

Durga 20% 

17 Sukrut Life Science 

Ahmedabad-382481. 

(M) 9898055334 

Merck-Life Science-Merck, 

Millipore 

20% 

18 Sigma Aldrich 10% 

19 Ott Scientific - Poly Science 5% 

20 Ghanshyam Trading 

Corporation Vadodara-390001 

(M) 9099194949 

 

Tarsons 15% 

21 

22 
Manisha Enterprises 

Ahmedabad-380 006 

(M) 9377939487` 

Invitrogen Bioservices 15% 

Corning Technology 10% 

 Empire Enterprises 

Vadodara-390 011 

(M) 9824413466 

 

Thermo fisher Scientific- 10% 

23 Cole-Parmer 10% 

24 Bio Genomics Asisa 5% 

25 Waters India Pvt. Ltd 5% 

26 

 
Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

10/12 
 

27 Khyati Enterprises  

Vadodara - 390 009 

(M) 7572809309 

Genaxy Scientific 10% 

28 Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

29 Labcart Scientific 

B08, GF, Siddharth Annexe,  

NH 8, Vemoli,Vadodara 

(M) 9558800573 

ABDOS Lab 10% 

30 Starlab products 10% 

31 Eppendorf India Ltd 10% 

32 Chiti-Chem Corporation 

 (M) 9376282861 

Himedia 10% 

33 Krishna Surgical Co 

GF/17, Sundaram Hub, 

Karelibaug,  

Vadodara-3900018 

(M) 9427612592 

 

Himedia 10% 

34 Purvi Chemicals 

S/132, Patolia Pole, Ghadiali 

Pole, Vadodara -3900001. 

0265-2428222 

 

Himedia 10% 

35 S S Daftari & Sons, 

B/2 Siddhi Appartments,  

Near Chintan Park, 

Vasna, Ahmedabad-380 007. 

079-25501718, 

 

BR Chemical Life Science 10% 

36 Qiagen India  10% 

37 Shakti Scientific Co.  

Vadodara – 390 001 

(M) 9638639393 

Sartorius 10% 

38 Microlit 5% 

39 Genetix Biotech Asia Pvt Ltd., 

Floor New Delhi – 110015  

011-45027000 

 

Bio-Rad Laboratories 5% 

40 Integra Bio Science 5% 

41 Genepette 5% 

42 G ware plasticware 5% 

43 Spl. Lifescience 5% 

44 Nepture 5% 

45 Biotix 5% 

46 PFEIFFER 5% 

47 Cellon 5% 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

11/12 
 

 

(E) Sequencing and Next Generation Sequencing (NGS) 

 

 
Sr.No. Name of the Firm Brand Name of the Item Discount 

quoted 
1 Manisha Enterprises 

Ahmedabad-380 006 

(M) 9377939487 

Invitrogen Bioservices 15% 

2 Redcliffe Labs 5% 

3 Medgenome Labs Limited 

`3rd Fllow Narayan Nethrayala 

Building 

Bangalore 

(M) 806754901 

 

Medgenome  10% 

4 Techno Enterprise  

Ahmedabad 

(M) 9978977084 

Qiagen 10% 

5 Imperial Life Sciences 10% 

6 Barcode Bioscience 0% 

7 Genotypic Technology Pvt Ltd 0% 

8 Tekbio Labsolution (P) Ltd 

Ahmedabad -380013 

(M)  9824097792 

UNIGENOME 10% 

9 Empire Enterprises 

Vadodara-390 011 

(M) 9824413466 

 

Thermo fisher Scientific- 10% 

10 Eurofins Genomics India 5% 

11 Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

12 Bio Genomics Asisa 5% 

13 Waters India Pvt Ltd. 5% 

14 Cole Parmer India 5% 

15 Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara 

(M) 9376282861 

 

IDT Primers & NGS 5% 

16 Shree Krishna Life Science 

4/3, Industrial Estate,  

BIDC, Gorwa, 

Vadodara 

(M) 9455856605 

Avantor 5% 

 

 



THE MAHARAJA SAYAJIRAO UNIVERSITY OF BARODA, VADODARA    

ANNUAL RATE CONTRACT 2023-24 
(i.e. from 01.04.2023 to 31.03.2024) 

 
 

12/12 
 

 

(F) (i) Filtration Systems & ii. Sundry Articles: 
 

 

Sr.No. Name of the Firm  Brand Name of the Item Discount 
quoted 

1 Ghanshyam Trading Corporation 

Vadodara-390001 

(M) 9099194949 

Whatman Filter paper 25% 

2 GTC Items    (Sundry items) 15% 

3 Lalco  15% 

4 Jyoti Enterprise  

Vadodara-390016  

(M) 9327248086 

Amber Hydrometers 21% 

5 Shaktikrupa Enterprise, 

Vadodara-390 022. 

(M) 9328533587 

Jain Scientific 20% 

6 Rasayan 20% 

7 Sukrut Life Science 

Ahmedabad-382481. 

(M) 9898055334 

 

Merck Life Science 20% 

8 Sigma Aldrich 10% 

9 Ott Scientific 5% 

10 Chiti-Chem Corporation 

Vadodara 

(M) 9376282861 

 

J Sil 20% 

11 J J Labware 10% 

12 Himedia 10% 

13 Axiva 5% 

14 Empire Enterprises 

Vadodara-390 011 

(M) 9824413466 

 

Invitrogen Bioservices 10% 

15 Thermo fisher Scientific- 10% 

16 Cole-Parmer 5% 

17 Genetix Biotech Asia 5% 

18 Waters India  0% 

 

 

 

(Prof. H R Kataria) 
         Dean 
Faculty of Science 


